500W  LED Lighting
.
T :
Product
Brand
Model
Optical Specifications
Light Output Lamp  65.823 lm
Light Output (raw leds) 77.800 lm
Efficiency 145 lm/W
CRI >70
Available Light Angles 8° - 13° - 38° - 69° - 46x14° - 106x29°
Available beam options:
White 6500K
Neutral White 4000K
Warm White 2700K
Electrical specifications
Power Consumption Lamp 475W (inc driver 500W)
Voltage Range 90-305V AC / 127-431VDC
Current draw 240VAC = 2.1A
Specifications
Environmental
IP Rating IP67
Impact Rating IK09
Operation Temperature Range -30~+50°C
Expected Life Span 50.000 Hours to 70% Brightness
Material Lamp Body Aluminium Alloy,
(Military Grade Alodine and E-Coating)
Material Lamp Bracket High Tensile Strength Stainless Steel 316
Material Front Cover  UV Coated Polycarbonate
Colour Titanium Grey
Light Angle Adjustment +/- 240° in 30° steps
Cable Length 2m
Weight and Packaging
Lamp weight 16.6kg
Bracket Weight 3.1kg
Packaging Dimensions 570 x 505 x 165mm
Packaging Weight  22.4kg
Warranty
Warranty 3 Years
DCbright Power Supply will be available aproximately mid 2016, Please contact us for more information.
www.axiwin.com Contact us for the Latest information.
E-Mail:  sales@axiwin.com
Tel: 0031180531616
95
514
428
3
9
3
4
3
9
80204
163,3 163,317
3
4
7
Dimensions
90-305V AC / 127-431VDC IN
P
o
w
e
r
S
u
p
p
li
e
r
is
 a
n
O
p
ti
o
n
a
l
A
c
c
e
s
s
o
ry
Illuminance
Power Stability
Contact us for the Latest information.
E-Mail: sales@axiwin.com
Tel: 0031180531616
AXI DCB95-500AC
0° 15°
30°
45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
30°
45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
15°
Light Angle 8°
0° 15°
30°
45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
30°
45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
15°
Light Angle 13°
0° 15°
30°
45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
30°
45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
15°
Light Angle 38°
0° 15°
30°
45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
30°
45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
15°
Light Angle 69°
0° 15°
30°
45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
30°
45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
15°
Light Angle 46x14°
0° 15°
30°
45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
30°
45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
15°
Light Angle 106x29°
98%
96%
94%
92%
90%
88%
86%
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
Load (%) ->
 E
ff
ic
ie
n
c
y
 (
%
)
->
90 100
Driver Efficiency Graphs
1.00
0.97
0.94
0.91
0.88
0.85
0.82
50 60 70 80
Load (%) ->
 P
o
w
e
r
F
a
c
to
r
->
90
Power Factor
100
227V
230V
115V